

Advisory Board Retreats DINNER HOST COMMITMENT FORM

Advisory Board Summary:

Complementing the work of HSMAI's chapters, <u>HSMAI's advisory boards</u> connect members with common interests across geographic boundaries in the Americas region. Each advisory board guides HSMAI's strategic direction as it relates to their dedicated subject matter, resulting in face-to-face and virtual education, special resources, insights, and more that are specific to their area of expertise.

Sales Advisory Board | Marketing Advisory Board | Revenue Optimization Advisory Board

Advisory Board Meeting Retreats:

Advisory Boards meet in-person once a year to connect with peers for candid, relevant, and actionable conversations.

Meeting Host Partnership Opportunities: (Select Below)

Partners can help support the Advisory Board by engaging in their Annual Meeting Retreats:

Advisory Board Dinner Host | \$2,500 (Exclusive)

Benefits:

- Opportunity for up to two (2) company representatives to attend the Board's Dinner Event.
- Opportunity to welcome the group.
- Recognition with verbal mentions and logo placement on the agenda
- Attendee List

Advisory Board Dinner Co-Host | \$1,000 (3 Positions Available Per Event)

Benefits:

- Opportunity for one (1) company representative to attend the Board's Dinner Event.
- · Recognition with logo placement on the meeting agenda

Which Advisory Board Dinner Event would you be supporting? (Select Below)

C-1--

Sales Advisory Board	Marketing Advisory Board	Advisory Board	
Total Partnership Cost:			
Other Notes:			
Signature Signifies Your Partner Commitment:		Date:	
Contact Information:			
Name:	Title:		
Company:			
Address:			
City, State ZIP:			
Phone:			
E-mail:			

Return Completed Commitment Form to Mark Primuth at mark.primuth@hsmai.org
Questions? Please reach out to our HSMAI Partnership Team:

President/CEO Bob Gilbert, Partnership Director Elise Rhinehart, or Partnership Coordinator Mark Primuth

CANCELLATION & PAYMENT POLICY

HSMAI Advisory Board Meeting Host Partnerships have limited partnership opportunities and are confirmed on a first come first served basis. Authorized signature signifies commitment to pay for service as stipulated herein. An invoice will be created and shared upon receipt of the commitment form. All requests are final. Partnerships are only transferable in the event HSMAI changes or reschedules the event. Full payment must be made in U.S. dollars drawn on a U.S. bank and received by HSMAI sixty days prior to the scheduled event in order for company to receive benefits and recognition. HSMAI reserves the right to resell and/or reassign sponsorship(s) at sole discretion for reservations that are not paid in full 60 days prior to the event date.